
total miles action at/on then go

Start Veterans Park 0.30

0.30 Right onto Veterans Parkway 0.50

0.80 Left onto Longleaf Pine Parkway 2.30

3.10 Straight onto Russell Sampson Road 2.00

5.10 Straight at the roundabout, take the 1st exit 0.30

5.40 Right onto CR210 W 1.70

7.10 Right onto St. Johns Parkway 1.70
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8.80 Left onto Longleaf Pine Parkway 6.70

15.50 Right onto Greenbriar Road 3.10

18.60 Left onto FL-13 S 6.10

24.70 Right onto Shands Pier Rd. 0.10

24.80 Water Rest Stop #1: Weedman's Grocery Store 0.00

24.80 Straight onto FL-16A E 0.70

25.50 Right onto FL-16A E 6.70

32.20 Straight onto FL-16 E 1.50

33.70 Right onto CR13A / Pacetti Road 4.30

38.00 Right onto CR208 2.40

40.40 Right onto Joe Ashton Road 3.20

43.60 Right onto CR13 N 1.30

44.90 Straight onto FL-13 N / FL-16 W 5.30

50.20 Left onto Shands Pier Rd. 0.10

50.30 Water Rest Stop #2:  Weedman's Grocery Store 0.00

50.30 Left onto FL-13 N 10.00

60.30 Right onto Davis Pond Blvd. 1.00

61.30 Straight At the roundabout, take the 1st exit 2.50

63.80 Right onto Race Track Road 1.00

64.80 Right onto Veteran's Parkway 1.20

66.00 Right into Veterans Park 0.30

66.30 Finish Veterans Park

Start:  

Veterans Park
1332 Veterans Parkway

St. Johns, FL  32259


